S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rank

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

25

27

29

33

35

38

88

125

App. No

ADM2065034

ADM2027183

ADM2035598

ADM2027983

ADM2057129

ADM2013836

ADM2085761

ADM2090496

ADM2041615

ADM2010336

ADM2078202

ADM2093321

ADM2030364

ADM2033358

ADM2039681

ADM2045802

ADM2028901

ADM2096920

ADM2079371

ADM2033800

ADM2083283

ADM2033451

ADM2028344

Name

YOGESH
KUMAR

SUSHEEL
KANT

PERVINDER
SINGH

PRIKSHAT
SINGH

YASEEN
AHMAD

MAHESHWAR
SINGH

DHUMAL
SINGH

SAJAN
KUMAR

NAGASHWER
SINGH

ASHISH
KUMAR

RAVINDER
KUMAR

AKHILESH
CHOUHAN

MOHD
TOUQEER

DEEPAK
SINGH

MILLAN
KUMAR

SURJEET
SINGH

SANDEEP
KUMAR

CHANDRESH
KUMAR

ROHIT
KUMAR

DAMAN
SINGH

NITIN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

ARJUN
SINGH

Parentage

BODH
RAJ

RAM
KRISHAN

RAJINDER
SINGH

RAJINDER
SINGH

GHULAM
AHMAD

RAMESH
KUMAR

SHATTAN
SINGH

FULAIL
SINGH

NARAYAN
SINGH

BRIJ LAL

SOM
NATH

KULJEET
SINGH

MOHD
SHABIR

SURJEET
SINGH

BANSI
LAL

SOM
NATH

BAL
KRISHAN

JANKI
NATH

TEK
CHAND

PRITAM
CHAND

NAND
LAL

SOAM
NATH

RAM
NATH

DOB

2003-
11-25

2005-
02-08

2000-
01-20

2001-
05-15

2003-
06-02

1997-
05-03

2002-
05-30

1997-
10-20

2003-
05-01

1995-
06-05

1999-
08-21

2001-
04-03

1999-
03-11

2001-
01-10

2002-
02-06

1998-
04-03

1997-
03-31

2004-
08-15

2001-
12-15

1997-
01-15

2001-
04-11

2000-
04-05

2000-
01-05

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

EWS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

EWS

SC

GOVT ITI, PADDAR

Provisional Selection Selection List 2022 Subject To Verification
Plumber ( SCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

88.000

76.000

72.800

70.400

70.400

67.600

67.600

66.400

66.400

64.800

64.800

64.800

64.400

64.400

64.400

62.800

62.000

61.600

59.200

58.000

57.600

46.400

37.200

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

£ 8] 8] (] [ (2] L2 L) (2] 8] 8] [ (2 (2 L) L) 2] 8] &1 [ [ L L


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rank

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

28

32

54

App. No

ADM2053532

ADM2097229

ADM2065393

ADM2043764

ADM2089422

ADM2014292

ADM2091889

ADM2093963

ADM2019605

ADM2014249

ADM2040223

ADM2011160

ADM2052140

ADM2059560

ADM2051890

ADM2046741

ADM2023873

ADM2031889

ADM2025317

ADM2044804

ADM2051367

ADM2079792

ADM2062516

Name

AJAY
KUMAR

PREETI DEVI

DIKSHA DEVI

MAST GUL

AK SARGAM

SHIVANI
DEVI

VICKRAM
SINGH

RIFTA
BANOO

NAVRATTAN

SONAM DEVI

MANMOHAN
SINGH

SANDEEP
KUMAR

SAPNA DEVI

SAHIL
KUMAR

SURESH
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

BALMAKI

SURIL
KUMAR

RANJEET
KUMAR

PARDEEP
KUMAR

RAJNI
KUMARI

SURAKSHA
DEVI

SURESH
KUMAR

Provisional Selection Selection List 2022 Subject To Verification
Computer Operator and Programing Assistant (SCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

GORI LAL

KULDEEP
KUMAR

TOTA RAM

GHULAM
HASSAN

ASHOK
KUMAR

TOTA RAM

BHAGAT
RAM

FAROOQ
AHMED

DIN LAL

KRISHAN
LAL

CHATTER
SINGH

SUJAN
SINGH

RUMAL
SINGH

MANOHAR
LAL

NATH
RAM

oM
PARKASH

MAKESH
KUMAR

GORI LAL

CHRINJ
LAL

SHER
SINGH

DEVI
SINGH

MULKH
RAJ

SHAM
DASS

GOVT ITI, PADDAR

DOB

2005-
06-20

2004-
03-10

2004-
03-16

1999-
04-01

2006-
08-27

2006-
02-01

2007-
01-01

2003-
03-15

1998-
03-20

2005-
05-03

2004-
03-24

2000-
03-15

2003-
03-09

2006-
02-05

2004-
04-04

2003-
03-10

2004-
01-07

2000-
02-06

2004~
01-10

2004-
01-06

2001-
03-03

2001-
04-05

1998-
11-29

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

EWS

SC

SC

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

84.800

83.400

81.000

80.600

79.800

79.200

78.600

77.200

75.400

74.800

74.000

73.800

73.800

73.200

72.200

71.200

70.400

69.600

69.400

69.200

65.800

63.400

54.600

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action
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S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Rank

10

13

14

20

24

26

28

30

31

32

34

36

39

50

51

121

App. No

ADM2042703

ADM2062288

ADM2060447

ADM2037001

ADM2071692

ADM2056855

ADM2049176

ADM2082508

ADM2046266

ADM2041322

ADM2036500

ADM2073465

ADM2069315

ADM2019269

ADM2087034

ADM2011658

ADM2086920

ADM2028127

ADM2060890

Name

SHABNAM
BANOO

PAKEEZA
BANOO

MANIKA
DEVI

ANJANI
DEVI

SHALNI
DEVI

SHAZIA
TABASSUM

SADHNA
DEVI

MADHU
BALA

SIMRAN
KUMARI

MINOO
DEVI

BHUMIKA
DEVI

IFRA
BANOO

SHEETAL
DEVI

GEETA
DEVI

SHABRINA
BANOO

SHAFIA
BANOO

ZAMA
QAYUM

SITA DEVI

ANJANA
DEVI

GOVT ITI, PADDAR

Provisional Selection Selection List 2022 Subject To Verification
Sewing Technology ( SCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

GULAM
HASSAN

MOHD
ABASS

SOM
NATH

SURAJ
RAM

SEVA RAM

GH
HASSAN

SOM
NATH

HARI
KRISHAN

SUBASH
CHANDER

RAM
SINGH

CHAMAIL
SINGH

ABDUL
MAJID

BHEM
SINGH

GULAB
RAM

GHULAM
MOHD

MOHD
ABASS

ABDUL
QAYUM

RAM
NATH

KARNAIL
SINGH

DOB

1996-
08-25

2001-
01-02

2001-
06-17

1999-
10-26

2001-
04-01

2003-
03-15

2002-
03-06

2002-
01-25

2002-
04-03

2001-
02-22

2006-
05-12

2004-
10-28

2004-
01-17

1999-
03-30

2002-
03-02

2004-
01-07

2005-
07-02

1996-
12-05

2000-
02-20

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

EWS

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

78.000

71.200

70.000

69.200

66.800

66.800

64.800

63.200

62.800

61.600

60.857

60.571

59.600

58.800

58.000

57.429

54.286

54.000

38.400

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action
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